(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Ankit Yaday Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-428 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 05 Oct 1993 Application Received | 29-03-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112446 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEFI’DSI\TI;NT NIRRT e COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 19-04-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar (Exams.) 11-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Aay K“énoags';ggg)a (Head 16-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 16-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 16-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 11-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 11-07-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 11-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Pending from source; I -All clear

-Minor discrepancy
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance
Company Ltd

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance
Company Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Yadav Ankit Yadav
Emp Code: 5079434 Not Disclosed
From: 26-07-2021 26-07-2021
To: 30-01-2024 30-01-2024
Designation: Sales Manager Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025

UAN Member id Nama Father, nd Name Establishmaent Name [Le]] DOE
101776358544 | PYBOM241825 10000013840 ANKIT ¥ADAY SHIVRAJ SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDHA PRIVATE LIMITED 01-04-2025 =
101776359544 | MHBANOO495980005069300 ANKIT YADAY SHIVRAL SINGH PICHPRULENTIAL lLIIFhI;II,:TJESE:URANCE COMPAHY 26-07-2021 30-01-2024

hitps:/funifiedportal-mem.epfindia. govin/memberninterface,
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Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 11-06-2025 05:05 PM
Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Ankit Yadav - GQ-AMRSN-428

To arun.sharma@iciciprulife.com; mahesh.padwal@iciciprulife.com

Cc  joy@goldguestglobal.in; emailgoldquest@amail.com

| Message  [®ICICi- ELPDF (175KB) & LOAPDF (527 KB)

Dear Sir\Ma'am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Ankit Yadav” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Spedialist (Employment)
Mobile Number — 63627 94509
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Annexure 1 (c)

Wed 11-06-2025 05:05 PM

arun.sharma@iociprulife.com; mahesh, padwal@iciciprulife.com
jay@goldguestgishal. in; emadgoldquest@gmall.com

Message | & icici - ELPDF (175K8) & LOAPDF (527 K8)

=

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Ankit Yadav - GQ-AMRSN-428

HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance

Company Name Company Ltd
Candidate Name Ankit Yadav
Employee Code/ID/No 5079434
From (Date of Joining) 26 Jul 2021
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 30 Jan 2024

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Sales Manager

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes” Please explain briefly}

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (if “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Impertant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (d)

¢1CICI PRIDENTIALT/
EEEEEEEYET

Faeb 15, 2024
Employee Code: 5079434

Arnkit Yadaw
CNE&T Harihar Magar, indira Nagar, ,

Lucknow-226016

Mo Dues [ Experience Certificate

Dear Anks

‘We hereby confirm the followsng paniculars regardng your service with ICICT Prudential Life Insurance Company
Led.

Date of Joining : 26 Jul 2021

Dale of Separation ; 30 Jan 2024

Lasl Funclion worked in- © BANCA NORTH
Last Designatian held : SALES MANAGER
Location : Agra-Sangay Place

*You are requested to ensure that you either transfer your Provident Fund to your new employer o withdrew it from
KCICI Prudential Life Insurance Co Ltd Employee's Provident Fund at the earliest. We are enciosing the PF
TransferMithdrawal form for your action.

We also confirm that there are no cuistanding dues towards your Full & Finad Settieement with the Company.
Yours sincerely,

N

Mahesh Padwal.
Sr. Manager I

Please note:

As per the Company's Code of Conduct, any information about customers or potertial customers of the Company
is the Company's proprietary and confidential information. You are required to keep all mformation related to
cusiomers or potertial customers confidential at all imes and any such details should not be used by anyone
includin 'I,'nLu"sel' or disclosed 1o anyone efse. \We wauld also want o clarify, that as per the Company's Code of
Cond his confidentiality obfigation contnues even after you leave the Comipany.

our Provident Fund Accoun is same as your employee numiser & on receipt of your PF form this would be
setiled within B1 days from your last working dary.

MName of the trust is ICIC] Prudential Life insurance Co Lid Employees Providen? Fund.

You are requested to ackno e receipt of FAF setbement and notify 10 us any discrepancy in the F&F
statementLetter within 14 days of receipt. In case of any discrepancy, Kindly comact on 1-800-102-7576 |

The Finad Settsement amount has been credited into your Account No.628701 546443
Please note that this letter can be printed and used as original letier.

Registered Office: ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited
ICICH Prulife Towers, 1089, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, India
Tel: G662 1600 Fax : 2437 6638 Visit us &t wensiciciprulife.com
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jodhpur National University

Jodhpur National University

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankit Yadav

Ankit Yadav

Enroll No: JNU-2011-0549 JNU-2011-0549

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Computer Science Technology Computer Science Technology
Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Certification Issued Date: 2019-07 2019-07

Sl No: 14686 14686

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Jodhpur National

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 19-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
a -HJ"FJ-

Enroliment NO.  JNU-2011-0849 SNo. 14686

The Chairman and Members

of

The Board of Management confer on

ANKIT YADAV /
/

thé degree of

Bachelor of Technology
(COMPUTER SCIENCE'ENGINEERING)

in the examination held in 2015
and the Student was placed in
the SCCOND DIVISION.

Juﬁ University
hpair; Rajasthan

Printed 0wz 15-JULY-2019
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Banaras Hindu University Banaras Hindu University

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Yadav Ankit Yadav

Enroll No: 19423MBA005 19423MBA005

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-08 2021-08

Sl No: 435990 435990

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar (Exams.) of
Banaras Hindu University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Asstt. Registrar (Exams.)

Report Verified Date: 11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PRI feg

CEGICRIGE

Serial No 14355990

AN INSTITUTION OF MATIONAL IMPORTANCE ESTABLISHED BY AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT

GRADE CARD

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION FOURTH SEMESTER

EXAMINATION 2020-2021
Mame of the Candidate : Shri Ankit yw

Examination Roll No. : 194Z3MBADOS

Father's Name :ShiSr. fP%h Enrclment No. : 419350
Mother's Name : Smi Yadav e
o Credits Grade
. igufaalay =5 Assigned | Oblained
Compulsory Papers : Y T .
MB-411 : Business Paolicy L w7y 4 c
MB-412 : Dissertation - A X 8 A
i B i T &
MB-413 : Comprehensive Viva-Vece | o Py 4 A
MB-FO-41 : Banking & Financial Services -~ : 9 a1 N 4 ‘o8
R gkl il
MB-FO-46 : Corporate Valualion & s -y ;_,.::_-_ﬂ W ke 1 R 1‘- B
=T o TRl %74 T e e
/;-_ﬁ"!_- S ey e, Total Gredits s T ™
Sum of ( Credits xﬁmg#mm}mtmmdemmm e 200
Fourth SemesterGrade Point Average (SGPA) = (& /5" L | '8l
Fourth Semester Course Passedor Failed .~ % oooimbn . & 57 - Passed
Third Semesler Grade Point Average (SGPA )~~~ ' .- 8.05
Second Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA ), % & =07 - 'y T &F 7.83
First Semester Grade Poinl Average (SGPA ). /‘_"" i Y . 5N 743
-t LT ¥

cumulamsmdcpmmnmagethFMw}ﬂﬁmﬂﬂf"ﬂmm 2 ol N

7.83.

ations

Passed in First Division i : ; . Thie
Dale of Dedaration of Resull : 05-08-2021 = wad :
@ N e ﬂ:f-‘-""'“s:ij
Prepared by : sl F';; ; Figafa.ﬂf‘?'- llh
T ;:bng Ln-.'\-rfrﬁ"" i
SeCkec Bor A e ‘fé]/ Bwﬁr@ 22\ ‘g Controller of Exa
Checked by : 2 &‘3 yaranasl - 2 P.T.O.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 10/ 10



POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-428

GQ-AMRSN-428

Candidate Name:

Ankit Yadav

Ankit Yadav

Date Of Birth:

05-10-1993

05-10-1993

Father Name:

Shivraj Singh

Shivraj Singh

Addressl: C-167, Harihar Nagar, Indira Nagar, C-167, Harihar Nagar, Indira Nagar,
Lucknow,D.K. Marriage Lawn,Uttar Lucknow,D.K. Marriage Lawn,Uttar
Pradesh-226016 Pradesh-226016

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Ajay Kumar Mishra (Head

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -

Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ajay Kumar Mishra (Head Constable)

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-428

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT ANKIT YADAY
FATHER NAME SHIVRAJ SINGH YADAV
DATE OF BIRTH 5/10/1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C-167, HARTHAR NAGAR, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW,D.K. MARRIAGE
LAWN,UTTAR PRADESH-226010

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Gazipur Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER D7830_B61085
VERIFICATION STATUS Verificd Clear
VERIFIED DATE 16-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Nummber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Nummber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concetned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A Jp-d

b

(PALAV AGARVWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Yadav Ankit Yadav

Pan Number: AMZPY9972G AMZPY9972G

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 778

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable 824

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

(¥

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUKER: AMKIT ¥ADRY DETET6: 042028
MEMBER ID: BSO0T15009_SHYD20E12 TIME: 10-33:21
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBE R- CONTROL MUMBER: B.9T 817,154

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAMEANIKT YADAW

DATE OF &heTH D5-10-1983 GEMOER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SLUOHE SCORING FACTORS

HIGH PROPORTION OF OQUTSTANDING TRADES
2 RECEMT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

-

CREITWISION® SCORE ? ? 8

PERSONAL LOAN SCORE 824 11 ONE OR MORE TRADES WITH RESTRUCTURED DEBT IN THE PAST 24 MONTHS.
2 LOW AVERAGE TRADE AGE,
NOT ENOUGH AVAILAELE CREDIT.

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with &t least ane trade on the bureau in kast 36 monins 300 {Hagh risk) to GO0 (low risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 manths 1

* At least one tradeline with rdomation updated in bast 36 manths is required.

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR PERSONAL LDAN SCORE

Consumers with mare than 1 manth credit history® {20 (nigh risk) oo GO0 kw risk]
Consumers not In CIBIL database or with insuffictent mfcrmation for scoring” G |

* Al least one tradedine with imfarmation updated in st 24 mantbs is required. In cose of eror in sooing a valoe of 'O B relumed.

IDENTIFICATION{S):
IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IDEMTIFICATION NUMBER ISSLUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) AMIPYEAT 205

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEFHINE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMSION

HOME PHOME O585T318551267

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formesty: Credit infarmation Buresu (india) Limted). A0 rights resemed FAGE 1 0OF 7

TramsUnion CIBIL CIN @ UTZ J00MH2E00PLC 126359
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Annexure 5 (b)

w
.
[ransUnion” CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
COMSUMET. ARKIT WADAY DATE:16: 043025
MEMBE R ID: BSO07115008_SHYD 20812 TAE: 1003323
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBE R CONTROL NUMBER: B,5T 48,717,154
OFFICE PHONE BIOMESTOTE
MOBILE PHONE®] BOOMGSTOTG
WOT CLASSIFIED 07318551287

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

ANKIT YADAVEPICICIPRULIFE COM
ANKIT YADAYTERS 54 G EAMAIL COM
ANKIT YADAVEICICIPRULIFE COM

ANKIT YADAVTEEZ 54 2 EMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDHESS A 10 A SURESH NAGAR NEW AGRA NEAR M5 RESIDENCY AGRA 2ZEH005 UTTAR PRADESH 2E2005

CATEGODRY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:OWMED DATE REPORTED:31-05-2023

ADDHESS ICK PRU LIFE INSURANCE PASICIFC MALL GROUND FLOOR NH2 HIGHWAY MATHURA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281006
CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE; DATE REFORTED: 2-10- 2022
.J'I.L'II'.'II-'!I'.E-";" (LG 3B A KADAM VIHAR TOWHNSHIP MATHURA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 287006

CATEGORY-RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:18-07-2022

ADDHEESS NCK PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO LIMIT REAR PORTION OF THE 2ZND FLOOR, BLOCK NO 86/4, SANJAY PLACE
COMMERCIAL COMPLEX ICICI PRU OFFICE UTTAR PRADESH 282002

CATEGDRY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIODENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:20-10-2021

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DLCUEATRON CODE INCOME HET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / ARMUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR IRCOME INMCATOR

CREDIT CARD 31-12-2023 SALARIED B0007 2000 Mot Avalabie Mot Avaiabie

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE BLUGOUNTS ADVVANCES BalLARNCES DATE OPENED

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Fomuedly: Credt infaormation Buress (india) Lmibed ). A8 righls reseved. PRGE 2 OF 7

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ30MHZ0PLC12B368
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Annexure 5 (c)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR.

CONSUNMER: ANKIT YADAY OATE:16.04. 2028

MEMBER ID: BSIDT15I05_SHYD20812 TIME: 10:53:23

MEMBE R REFERENMCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUWEER: B,9T 48,717,154

All Accounts ToT4AL-8 HIGH CRGGAND, AT 2 T8076 CLRRENT 15,188 RECENT. 25-08-2024
OVERDUE-D OVERDUE-D 0 OEST: 24-00-2021
FERCLEALANCE: 2

ENQUIRIES

Orly Lasi 36 months enguiries will be displayed i the Credil repon

EMGQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL FAST 30 DAYS FAST 12 MONTHS FAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries iG ] & 27 07-04- 2025
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOLUNTS LTATUS

MEMBER MAME: MOT ISCLOSED CPENED. 25-09-2024 HIGH CREDMT: 3,605

ACCEINT NUAEER: MOT LAST PAYMENT: DB-02-2025 CLRRENT BALANCE: BYS

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDIT LUAT 360,000

IvitE CREDIT CARD 31-03-20235 CASH LIWNT: 36,000

CHANE RSHTF INDIVIDUAL PT MIST START 01-03-2025

FMT HIST EMDE 01 -10-2024

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (U TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

LI aao ooo DO (1] aoo

.25 0223 01-24 12-24 1124 Hi-2d4
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
TEMEE R MARE: NOT ISCLOSED CEENED: 16-08-2024 HIGH CREMT: 83,538

ACCOLUNT NUWEER: NDT LAST PAYMENT: 10-03-2025 EURRENT BALANCE- 3,430

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDIT LIWYT: 1,56,000

TviFE CREDNT CARD 31-03-2025 CASH LT

CAE ESa INDIVIELAL PMT HIST START: 01 -03-2025 ALTLAL PAYMENT: 422

FMT Mis T END 01 -0B-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUP 1O 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

LE b O DO L L] DD L1 E ] DD
Q325 0225 o256 1234 1534 103 [T
ACCOLUNT DATES AMOLINTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME NOT DISCLOSED CHOCNE LD 23-00-2023 CLRRENT BALANCE: =T
ACCOUNT MUMSES: MOT LAST PAYMENT 01-11-2023 CHEQNT LIWT 2, 86,000
OISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CASH LIWNT: 57, 200
T¥ieE CREDIT CARD 31-03-2025
CHANE BT |ND DAL BT ST START: D1-03-2026
& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Fommely: Credit darmation Buresa findial Limied ). AT nighls reseved PAGE 3 0OF 7

TramsUnion CIBIL CIN | UTZ300MHZM00PLC 128358
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Annexure 5 (d)

L 8

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMILUMET: ANKIT YA Doy DATE:16:04- 7025
MEMEE R ID: BS00T15008_SHYD20812 TME: 10:33:23

MEMEER REFERENCE MISMEE R

CONTROL MUWBER: B9T 48,717,194

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICA TION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

L1 ] ooD Qaa oo ooo

AT HIST END: 00 -0B-2023

(] oD ooD a0

Doo

ulule] oaon DO aon aao Ln ] oo aan
0335 ORS00 M2 1224 11-24 M-E 0 0833 0T 08l 0624 dB 0 033 0228 M-M 1223 11-23 -2
DD
125
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMAER NAME NOT ISCLOSED (EENEL 17-08-2023 HiEH CREDT: 6,291
ACCOUNT NUMSER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 11-03-2024 CLRRENT BALANCE O
OISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED. CREQIT LT 1,.56,000
v CREDNT CARD 37-03-2025 CASH LT 37, 200
CHANE RSHTE INDIVIDMUAL AT HIST START: ON-03-2025
AT HIST END 01 -0B-2023
DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
L apo 000 DO aon aaa LEE i) ano aan O aon oo DO aon 0aon O aon Qoo
0328 OR3S .2 1224 11-24 TH-T I - nE3a 03 08 0524 0dpd o0 (122 R BT 1223 1123 0.2
[0 ] aod
o2 0833
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMACR NAME NOT MSCLOSED CEENED: 11-08-2023 HIGH CHEDIT: 4,388
ACCOIN T NUARES: NOT LAST HAYMENT: 03-11-2023 CLRRENT BALANCE:D
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTHFIED CREDIT LSAT 3,654,000
TvPe CREDIT CARD 31-03-2025 CASH LT 72800
CHANE RSN INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST START 0N-03-2025 BT FRES MONTHLY
PRT MEET EnDe 01 -0B-2023 ACTLAL PAYMENT: 3.080
DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
[0 ] aod aao DI ano oaa (Kl i) aod 0ao [0 ] ano oao DO aod 0ao DO ano Gao
@325 0EES M.2S 12.24 11-24 324 0Ol DE34 07 0824 0524 D4R o 034 .24 12.2% 1123 50-21
L] aoo
2 0823
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
TEMBEER MAKE MOT INSCLOSED CHRENEL: 20-05-2023 HIGH CRELNT: 32,759
ACCOUNT NUMBER- NOT LAST BAYMENT: 10-03-2025 CLURRENT BALANCE D, TO5
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDT LLNT: 1,27,000
it CREDNT CARD 31-03-2025 CASH LT
W NERSH INDIVIEFUAL FMT HIST START: 01-03-2025
AT AOST EXGD O -05-2023
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formedy: Credit information Burea (india) Lmited). A nghls reseved. PAGE 4 OF 7

Transiinan CIBIL CIN @ UT2300MH2M0PLC 128359
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Annexure 5 (e)

(7

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNER: AMKIT ¥ADAY
MEMBER ID: BSO0T15008_SHYD20812
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER-

DATE-16.04-2025
TIME: 10:33:23
CONTROL NUMBER: B,5T. 48,717,184

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
L] aod 0aa O aod oaa L1 Y] aod 0aa O aod oon L1 Y] aoo

aao

1R RIS M-E 1234 t1-24 1T R T 0824 OT-B OE34 0824 DeB 003 024 H-M
Lh ] aoo 0aa Lk aon

@323 0823 072 0823 0533

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

HMEMEER Al NOT NSCLOSED CREENED: 26-07-2022 HIGH CREDT: B6,286

ACCOUNT MUMEER: NOT LAST P yMEN T 08-02-2025 CLRRENT BALANCE: 337

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIEL, CREDT LT BODDG

TvieE: CREDIT CARD 30-03-2025 CASH LIV 16,000

EHAME RSHTF | N IVIENLMAL BT HIST START: 01 -03-2025 BT EREG: MONTHLY

T AT EnG 0 -10-2022

DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSHICATICN (LB TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TD RIGHT)

DO aoo 0aa LE ki) aoo an DOy aoo 0aa LE ki) aoo aan DOy aog 0ao
o35 RIS -2 1234 1124 0B 0024 0834 07 B34 0524 04B 003 034 M-
Ln i) aoo aaa LE i) KX aaa DD ano aag LE i) aon aao

o123 823 07X 0823 NE23 0 ME @3l M ¢ 122 12 10-22

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMTER MAME: NOT IMSCLOSED CPENED: 24-08-202 1 HUGEH CREDIT: 61,187

ACCRINT NUMSER: NOT LAST PAYMENT D4-10-2024 CLRRENT 2ALANCE: 813

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED. CHREDIT LN T: 3,60.000

Ve CREDIT CARD 31-03-2025 FASH LIWKT- 36,000

AL RS INDIVIDLAL PMT HIS T START: ON-03-2025

AT AT ExND 0N -04-2022

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TD RIGHT)

DO XK XK EHM XXX a0 aoo KK AU oon a0 aoo L] aao DD 000
G335 023 OER5 A2 1124 04 0934 DA26 0T34 DE2¢ 0SB4 24 M DR Di3é N2E
o aaon KK 003 aon () aoon 1] KA oon 00 ano LE ] aao 1] Qa0
0333 0BH P23 0E-E 0823 D4E 0%3 0223 o-E 12 VMR 1022 3R DBE 3R 06-ED

ENOUIRIES:
Orily Lasi 36 morsths enguiries will be displayed én the Credit report

O aod oan
12-2% 11-23 #0-23

[L k] aono ao

1223 11-23 #0-23

oo L]
1133 10-&%
oo 000
0522 04-2F

MERMBGEHR ERCUIRY DATE ERCIUNRY PLURPLSE EMRDLHREY ANDLINT

NOT DISCLOSED 07-04-2025 CREDNT CARD 15,000

NOT DISCLOSED 12-10-2024 CREMMT CARD 1,000
£ 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Formesdy: Credit indamation Bureau (indial Lented). A8 nghls resened PAGE 8 OF 7

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ3008MH2000PLC12E359
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Annexure 5 (f)

TransUnion” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNER: ANKIT YADRY
MEMEER I0: BSO0N15009_SHYD20E12
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER

DATE16.04.2028
TIME: T0:33:23
CONTROL MUMBER: B,9T 88,17,154

MERMBER EMQLIRY DATE ERCUIRY PURPOSE ERCLIEY ARMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 12-10-2024 CREMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 25-09-2024 CREDMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 30-08-2024 CREMMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 24-08-3024 CREMMT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 12-08-3024 CREMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 22-01-2024 CREMMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 15-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 14-10-2023 CREMIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 14-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 13-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 13-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-10-2023 CREMMT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 04-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 2,000
NOT DISCLOSED 03-10-2023 CREMMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED ZB-09-2023 CREMIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 26-09-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 26-09-7023 CREOIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-09-2023 CREOIT CARD 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-09-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED T1E-09-2023 CREMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-09-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,20,000
NOT DISCLOSED DE-09-2023 CREMT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 05-09-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Fomerdy: Credit infarmation Boresu (india) Lmited). A nghts nesemned PAGE B OF 7
Transiinin CIBIL CIN @ UT2 300MH2000PL C128359
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TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

COMNSUNER: AMKIT YA DAY
MEMEER ID: BSO0715008_SHYD20812
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER

Annexure 5 (g)

u

CIBIL

DATE: T804 5025
TIME: 10:33:23
CONTROL NUMBER: B.9T 48,17.1594

MEMBER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOZSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOZED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOZED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

ERCHARY DATE

24-08-2023

16-08-2023

13-08-2023

13-08-2023

04-08-2023

01-08-2023

22-05-2023

18-05-2023

12-05-2023

02-071-2023

18-07-2022

END OF REPORT ON ANKIT ¥ADAY

ERCQUIRY PURPEE

CREMMT CARD

CREMMT CARD

CREMMT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREMT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREMNT CARD

EMNOLIRY AROUNT

0,000

10,000

20,000

100

50,000

2,000

50,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

100

All mformation contained in this credit repon has been colated by TransUnecn CISIL Limsed { TU CIBIL} based an informaton provided’ subemitted by

5 vanous members( Members®), as part of periptic data submession and Members are requined 1o ensure accuracy, completenass and weracity of the
mformation submitted. The credit report |s generated using the proprietary sesnch and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses [is best efforts to ensune:
ACCUrBCy, COmpleleness and veracity of the infarmation contained in the Repor, and shal only be liabée and / or respansible If any discrepancies are grecily
attribuiakde 10 TU CIBIL. The use of this report |s governed by the tenms and conditions of the Operating Bules for TUW CIBIL and its Members.

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Fomerdy: Credit information Burean (india) Limited). A1 nghls reseed.

TransUinion CIBIL CIN ; UTZ3GHZ00PLCT2E35D

PRGE T OF 7
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: AMZPY9972G AMZPY9972G

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

}g;ﬁ e-Filing anwher anytime t. CallUs v & English v
v '1 Incoeme Tax: Department, Govammant of india

Home Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downloa

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment,

PAN / TAN Name
AMZPYSQ9726G ANOEET YIOIXV
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-428

GQ-AMRSN-428

Candidate Name:

Ankit Yadav

Ankit Yadav

Date Of Birth:

05-10-1993

05-10-1993

Father Name:

Shivraj Singh

Shivraj Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: C-167, Harihar Nagar, Indira Nagar, C-167, Harihar Nagar, Indira Nagar,
Lucknow,D.K. Marriage Lawn,Uttar Lucknow,D.K. Marriage Lawn,Uttar
Pradesh-226016 Pradesh-226016

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID ID/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-428

NAME OF THE APPLICANT ANKIT YADAV

FATHER NAME SHIVRA] SINGH YADAV
DATE OF BIRTH 5/10/1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C-167, HARIHAR NAGAR, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCENOW.D.E. MARRIAGE
LAWN,UTTAR PRADESH-226016

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

16-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted against the Reference

Number taised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informartion as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be rreated as a Certificate.

Yorars Truly

A fpod

(PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankit Yadav

Ankit Yadav

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-428 GQ-AMRSN-428
Employee Id: 112446 112446
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

11-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION |
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM |SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS |
Name Ankit Yadav Ankit Yadav
DOB 05-Oct-93 |05-0ct-93 |

Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Banaras Hindu University

Banaras Hindu University

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 4 years identified between UG (2015) & PG (2019). During this period, Candidate was helping his
family with their family business and was not associated with any other organisation. Hence considering the gap period as

Grean.

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Jodhpur National University

Jodhpur National University

Course

B.Tech

B.Tech

Specialization / Major

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

Year of Passing 2015 2015
Gap Remarks: NA

12th Standard

Mame of the Board / School CBSE CBSE
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA MA
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board [ Scheool CBSE CBSE
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Mil
Year of Passing 2008 2008

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

ICIClI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE LIMITEL

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Ankit Yadav Ankit Yadav
Date of joining - From 26-07-2021 26-07-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-01-2024 30-01-2024
Designationf Role SALES MAMAGER SALES MANAGER

Gap Remarks: A gap of 1 year identified between ICICI Prudential (01-2024) & AML (2025). During this period, Candidate
was doing Trading of Stock on his own and was not associated with any Organisation, hence considering the gap period as

Green.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 28/ 28



CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankit Yadav

Ankit Yadav

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

11-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Caze Rating

World-Check Total Matches

ANKIT YADAY
Mot Rated
L]

Confidertial

Case ID GO-AMRSN-428 1752226245
Current Group WSPL-API Partnar (R)
Gender Male Date of Blrth 05 Oct 1993
Last Screened 11 Jul 2025 0530 Case Created 11 Jul 2025 09:30
Entity Tvpe Individual Ongoing Screendng Mo
Archived Mo Wame Transposition Mo
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matchas G
Resolved Matches & Positive: @ Possible: @ False: & Linspecifed: @
Unresolved Matches
Nams AMKIT TADEY
Datn Prinsed 11-07-2025, 1200
Py E_-_sl'.:mh priyadarabd RISK
i WERL-AF Partrad (R m Ls E INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 9 (b)

FALSE JTYADAY TTBNOTR OB NDAVIDUAL MALE 203,  IND D k2005 MRS  DarolBh p.
FALSE AMIYADAY TOGSEDD OB, NDWIDUAL MAE 0L IND [ IR N TRV AURRESO  DalmelBith gy
3G 2000 Ived mismatch 10
FALSE MKLYADAY TBTSB 0B, NDVIDUAL MALE 1385, ND I fludtds MIBRESD  DaleofBEh .
8IC 1881 ot mimath 100
FALSE BektYADAY SI0BET  SIC, NDMADUAL MALE D& IND D 2005 MBRES  Da BN pac
L Ant3e8 hed  misman 100
FALSE Aot YATIAY 207429 OB, INDOVIDUSL  MALE IND NG a2 Urknosm:  Hix Masch e
SIC 100%
FALSE MOHYADAY THTEEZ OB, INDWIDUAL  MALE o N NS Urigan: o Maich: Exact-
0 100%
UTET ANEIT YADAY
Dt it PLOT-2028, 124
Prirtad By Subhash prigadarshi
s WEFLAFT Farier IR} g I.S£ anrﬁumu
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Annexure 9 (c)

AUDIT

11 Jul 2025 12:00 Subhash privadarshi 2 Workd-Check matches Desklop
reanhved as False
11 Jul 2025 0930  Subhash priyadarshi  Case Screened for Wor AP
Id-Check {InitalRe-
. Screen Only)
11 Jul 2025 09:30 Subhash pnyadarshi  Mew Case added AP

NOTES

All Bmeviamps in thie axpart are in UTC snd may be in vanance with the iocals time shown on the spplication
Lagal Mdlics

Tha oontants of fis recond are private and confidental and shauld nat be disclosed 1o thired pames uniess: (i} theterma of your agresmaent wi LEES nllow you to
cha won) {11 the record sulbjact requests ary data ek you ey Bold on them, and such dats inshices Phar Werls-Chazk resand or (i} you are undir sams aihes egal
cblgation to do sa. You must consider and abide by vour own -:b‘lgub-on:-n relation to tha deta prvacy dghts of ndividuals amd must oty tham of your intanticn

by widrt b againsl Weekd-Chack and provide harm wilh inlk H inigd i the Whardd-Chach privacy datamant Yo shall paet raly upedn Bha coatenl of b rapgan
wilhaid making independeni mch o yerify the infarmation l:b;lrl:llrll-:l therain, Information corme|sted ix necessarily boef and should be resd by you in the contes of
tha Tl i laile availabba in e exbermne sauces B owihich lirks am grovded The accusacy ol he informelisn fBund n the underlying sours e el Be vl wilh
the recod subiect bedors any sction e jaken ard you should inform us if any bnks= $o the sources sre broken  Ifthie record conlame regative allegetors, it =hould

b assumed thai such alisgations ans denied by the: subjact. ¥ ou shodld not drew any nEgative infarences about individuals o anilies manaly DEcause oy ane
iderkfiad in the dalabase, nor becawse they are shawn as “Bepoded bang Inked 12" othars identibed n #he dalabass: The natume o linking vanes considerably.
Many parscns am incloded solety bacausa they hold or have held prosnirent political positions or are conneched o soch indiduaks.

LEL T SFMKIT YlDaw
Dt Prdimad 11-07-2024, 12400

Prirrted Eubhash priyadarshi
Caraig 5" WERL-API Partrisr (R m LSEG ﬁﬁF o
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Annexure 9 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankit Yadav

Ankit Yadav

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-428 GQ-AMRSN-428
Employee Id: 112446 112446
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Employment History Report

101776358544 | MHEANOO485980005069300 | ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE | ANKIT YADAY SHIVRAJ 26/07/2021 30/01/2024

INSURANCE COMPANY SINGH
LIMITED

Jiunifi l-emp. ia.qov.ir
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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